(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (142,051)   54,796   (132,421)   51,082
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 28,676   (11,062)   26,732   (10,312)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F -   11,282,178   -   10,226,053
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 2,766,725   (1,067,264)   2,579,169   (994,914)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F -   4,604,467   -   3,144,223

Total (24,462,895)$   25,323,207$   (27,870,537)$   $24,121,336

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
October 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,127,244,423 $4,681,631,997 (743,434,989)$   $759,681,387 $4,697,878,395 47.78% 9.50% 4.54% 10.50% 5.02% 11.50% 5.49%
Long Term Debt 4,679,025,857   4,272,368,422   (678,444,648)   -   3,593,923,774   36.55% 5.28% 1.93% 5.28% 1.93% 5.28% 1.93%
Short Term Debt * 106,094,265   96,873,537   (15,383,349)   (60,050,149)   21,440,040   0.22% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 218,301,374   218,301,374   (34,665,877)   -   183,635,497   1.87% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,639,083   1,639,083   (260,283)   -   1,378,799   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  400,109   365,335   (58,015)   -   307,320   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,222,258,001   2,029,119,992   (322,220,713)   (209,793,819)   1,497,105,460   15.23%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,927,470)   (193,508,704)   30,728,844   -   (162,779,859)   (1.66%)

Total $12,143,035,642 $11,106,791,037 (1,763,739,030)$  $489,837,419 $9,832,889,427 100.00%  6.51%  6.99%  7.47%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
October 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,062,307,365 $4,626,637,529 (757,447,095)$   $757,496,180 $4,626,686,614 46.15% 9.50% 4.38% 10.50% 4.85% 11.50% 5.31%
Long Term Debt 4,644,707,225   4,244,976,689   (694,963,727)   -   3,550,012,962   35.41% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88%
Short Term Debt * 227,545,000   207,962,133   (34,046,392)   (40,602,877)   133,312,864   1.33% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 220,712,162   220,712,162   (36,133,755)   -   184,578,407   1.84% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04%
Inactive 1,452,616   1,452,616   (237,814)   -   1,214,802   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  303,846   277,696   (45,463)   -   232,233   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,505,852,870   2,290,195,378   (374,937,917)   (223,124,406)   1,692,133,056   16.88%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,750,733)   (193,527,144)   31,683,176   -   (161,843,968)   (1.61%)

Total $12,451,130,350 $11,398,687,059 (1,866,128,986)$  $493,768,897 $10,026,326,970 100.00%  6.31%  6.77%  7.23%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
October 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,127,244,423 $4,681,631,997 (743,434,989)$   $759,681,387 $4,697,878,395 47.78% 9.50% 4.54% 10.50% 5.02% 11.50% 5.49%
Long Term Debt 4,679,025,857   4,272,368,422   (678,444,648)   -   3,593,923,774   36.55% 5.28% 1.93% 5.28% 1.93% 5.28% 1.93%
Short Term Debt * 106,094,265   96,873,537   (15,383,349)   (60,050,149)   21,440,040   0.22% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 218,301,374   218,301,374   (34,665,877)   -   183,635,497   1.87% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,639,083   1,639,083   (260,283)   -   1,378,799   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  400,109   365,335   (58,015)   -   307,320   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,222,258,001   2,029,119,992   (322,220,713)   (209,793,819) 1,497,105,460   15.23%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,927,470)   (193,508,704)   30,728,844   -   (162,779,859)   (1.66%)

Total $12,143,035,642 $11,106,791,037 (1,763,739,030)$  $489,837,419 $9,832,889,427 100.00%  6.51%  6.99%  7.47%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
October 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,062,307,365 $4,626,637,529 (757,447,095)$   $757,496,180 $4,626,686,614 46.15% 9.50% 4.38% 10.50% 4.85% 11.50% 5.31%
Long Term Debt 4,644,707,225   4,244,976,689   (694,963,727)   -   3,550,012,962   35.41% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88%
Short Term Debt * 227,545,000   207,962,133   (34,046,392)   (40,602,877)   133,312,864   1.33% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00% 0.17% 0.00%
Customer Deposits 0 0  0  0

Active 220,712,162   220,712,162   (36,133,755)   -   184,578,407   1.84% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04%
Inactive 1,452,616   1,452,616   (237,814)   -   1,214,802   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  303,846   277,696   (45,463)   -   232,233   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,505,852,870   2,290,195,378   (374,937,917)   (223,124,406)   1,692,133,056   16.88%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,750,733)   (193,527,144)   31,683,176   -   (161,843,968)   (1.61%)

Total $12,451,130,350 $11,398,687,059 (1,866,128,986)$  $493,768,897 $10,026,326,970 100.00%  6.31%  6.77%  7.23%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
October 2015

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 737,511,077$   NET INCOME 586,834,765$
AFUDC - DEBT 2,340,527$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (700,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 330,959,806$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (3,715,614)$

TOTAL 1,070,811,410$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 509,397,996$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 547,779,713$
(before deducting AFUDC-Debt & CR3 reg